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LICENSE

NUMBER

87-0226

86-0019

84-1145

86-1092

82-0847

81-0753

81-0770

81-0763

86-0093

84-0930

82-0566

82-0968

85-0624

84-0543

82-1150

84-0212

84-1168

87-0081

86-1005

84-0265

82-0645

86-0681

83-1102

~8 3-1139"

85-0786

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

TOMPKINS

TQQLE

TOOLE

TQTMAN

TOWLES

TQWNSEND

TQWNSEND

TOWNSEND

TOY

TRADER

TRAKAS

TRANTHAM

TRAWICK

TREADAWAY

TREMBLAY

TRENT

TREVATHAN

TRIBULL

TRIPP

TRIVETT

TROTTER

TROTTER

TROUT

TROUT

TRQUTMAN

GIVEN NAME

PAMELA KAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

REBECCA A
CAYCE SC

TERESA WILLIAMS
SWANSEA SC

*******

MARY ANN
JtRMO SC

*******

MARGUERITE PAXTQN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JAMIE LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

PATRICIA ANN
GASTON SC

SHIRLEY JEAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

8RENDA S
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DORIS COOK
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JEAN DRINKARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARGOT MADDQX
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JENNIFER MICHELE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CAROLYN REBECCA
CAYCE SC

*******

MARTHA DERRICK
WHITE ROCK SC

*******

REGINA J
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

TAMMY JEAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DEBRA PADGETT
LEXINGTON SC

*******

LAUREN FAGAN
CAYCE SC

*******

CHERYL ANN
WEST COLOMBIA SC
*******

PATRICIA W
SUMTER SC

ROBIN ELIZABETH
LEESVILLE SC

*******

TAMMY A
LEXINGTON SC

TAMMY A
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DORIS MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AGE

22

25

23

40

22

21

34

36

38

20

30

33

21

45

34

22

21

33

29

21

52

20

24

24

20

M A L E S

GAYLORD CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
LEXINGTON SC

SNYDER ERIC £
COLUMBIA SC

COOPER GLENN ALANN
SWANSEA SC

WILKES JR ROBERT WALTER
IRMO SC

HORNE DAVID WAYNE
COLOMBIA SC

DAY GARY RICHARD
LEXINGTON SC

COLLINS BILLY DEAN
CAYCE SC

THOMPSON JR LUTHER
CHAPIN SC

POWELL JR RUSSELL L
LEXINGTON SC

KIRBY CHARLES R
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH WALTER EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON RONALD EUGENE
IRMQ SC

LANFORD STANTON ROSS
LEXINGTON SC

FLORENCE HUGH T
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MONTS HUGH ALAN
IRHQ SC

MEETZE J« JESSE ONEIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEELE MICHAEL FLETCHER
LEXINGTON SC

WATSON MAYNARO SPIGENER
RIDGE SPRINGS SC

HILYER MARTIN LEE
CAYCE SC

RAY ROBERT JOHNNY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FOSTER ROBERT WILLIAM
LEESVILLE SC

WATTERSQN WILLIAM FRANKLIN
NORTH SC

SHARPE CHRISTOPHER ALAN
CAYCE SC

CONNER FRANK N
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NEAL MITCHELL FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

3

1

11

10

9

8

8

8

2

10

6

10

7

6

12

3

12

2

10

4

7

6

11

12

8

Day

13

2

28

31

9

13

17

14

7

2

17

13

3

7

20

14

7

3

7

4

9

30

10

2

19

Year

1987

1986

1984

1986

1982

1981

1981

1981

1986

1984

1982

1982

1985

1984

1982

1984

1984

1987

1986

1984

1982

1986

1983

1983

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

3

1

12

11

9

8

8

4

2

10

6

10

7

6

6

3

1

2

10

4

7

7

12

8

Day

28

12

6

8

12

22

21

17

15

3

18

23

6

15

4

17

5

7

18

6

17

12

12

24

Year

1987

1986

1984

1986

1982

1981

1981

1982

1986

1984

1982

1982

1985

1984

1983

1984

1985

1987

1986

1984

1982

1986

1983

1985

COTT PHOKE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE BY THE COTT IKDEX COMPANY. COUIHBUI* OHIO

Con DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV STEVE CLOUD
LEXINGTON- COUNTY SC

REV DEWEY COCKRELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
H L BERRY NP
SWANSEA SC

REV CECIL D BREARLEY JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

MARGARET 8 CARTIN NP
3ARNWELL SC

REV R A POWELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM C CLQER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JANIE BAUMGAftNER NP
FAIRFIELD COUNTY SC

REV JOHN T RUSH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

GENE E ASPEDON NP
CAYCE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV J DUDLEY WEAVER JR
COLUMBIA SC

PAMELA J S£AY NP
ANDERSON COUNTY SC

REV SILLY GARNER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV GUY C CRUSE
WHITE ROCK SC

BISHOP THURMAN W HEETZE SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PAUL G ROSS H P
SALUDA SC

GEORGE S NICHQLSIN JR NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JOG
LEXINGTON SC

REV M K WILDER
SUHTER SC
REV JAMES R WATTERSON SR
NEWBERRY COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV LEWIS ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
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